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GOAL 17: Partnerships to achieve the Goal

List of Active Memorandum of Understanding Singed

Sr. MOU Collaborated

No. Agency Name

-
N

Param Foundation
University of Cincinnati

Vrovafacets Pvt. Ltd.
Centre of Excellence in
Maritime and Ship
Building (CEMS) Mumbai
JMS Mining Pvt. Ltd.

Jagruti Rehabilitation
Center

Regional Mental
Hospital, Thane, Govt. of
Maharashtra

Center for DNA
Fingerprinting and
Diagnostics

Cloud Counselage Pvt.
Ltd.

Ipsum Lifesciences LLP,
Mumbai, (MH) India
StemRx Bioscience
Solutions Pvt. Ltd.,
Mumbair India
INFLIBNET Center
Shodhganga
Shodhgangorti

Paras Defense and Space
Technologies Limited
BIRBAL SAHNI INSTITUTE
OF PALAEOSCIENCES
The University of
Arizona, USA

Indian Institute of
Tropical Meteorology

Collaborated Period of
Agency Type Collaboration
(No. of Years)
Non Govt. Agency 5
International 5
Agency
Non Govt. Agency 1
Non Govt. Agency 3
Non Govt. Agency 2
Non Govt. Agency 5
Govt. Agency (State) 3
Govt. Agency 5
(Central)
Non Govt. Agency 5
Non Govt. Agency 5
Non Govt. Agency 5
Govt. Agency 5
(Central)
Non Govt. Agency 3
Educational 5
Institute
Educational 3
Institute
Govt. Agency 5
(Central)

Date of MOU
/ Agreement

Signed on

20-03-2020
15-04-2021
05-01-2021
03-02-2020
03-06-2021

12-02-2020

04-01-2020

22-12-2021

22-10-2021
22-01-2020

22-01-2020

09-03-2022

06-01-2020
20-10-2020
27-10-2021

12-09-2022

‘l

sy

Relevant SDGs

SDG1, SDG 2, SDG5

SDG3
SDG3
SDG14

SDG11,
SDG12,SDG13
SDG3

SDG3

SDG3

SDG3, SDGY

SDG3

SDG3

SDG 4

SDG 9

SDG 9

SDG3

SDG12



