



AMITY UNIVERSITY MAHARASHTRA

Established vide Maharashtra Act No. 13 of 2014, of Government of Maharashtra, and recognized under section 2(f) of UGC Act 1956.

A Report on



SDG-17: Partnership For the Goals

Sustainable Development Goals Year 2021

Amity University Maharashtra, Bhatan Post - Somathne, Mumbai - Pune Expy, Panvel, Bhatan Pada, Maharashtra 410206



SDG-17: Partnership For the Goals

Table of Contents

GOAL 17: Partnerships to achieve the Goal	3
List of Active Memorandum of Understanding Singed	3



SDG-17: Partnership For the Goals

GOAL 17: Partnerships to achieve the Goal

List of Active Memorandum of Understanding Singed

Sr. No.	MOU Collaborated Agency Name	Collaborated Agency Type	Period of Collaboration (No. of Years)	Date of MOU / Agreement Signed on	Relevant SDGs
1	Param Foundation	Non Govt. Agency	5	20-03-2020	SDG1, SDG 2, SDG5
2	University of Cincinnati	International Agency	5	15-04-2021	SDG3
3	Vrovafacets Pvt. Ltd.	Non Govt. Agency	1	05-01-2021	SDG3
4	Centre of Excellence in Maritime and Ship Building (CEMS) Mumbai	Non Govt. Agency	3	03-02-2020	SDG14
5	JMS Mining Pvt. Ltd.	Non Govt. Agency	2	03-06-2021	SDG11, SDG12,SDG13
6	Jagruti Rehabilitation Center	Non Govt. Agency	5	12-02-2020	SDG3
7	Regional Mental Hospital, Thane, Govt. of Maharashtra	Govt. Agency (State)	3	04-01-2020	SDG3
8	Center for DNA Fingerprinting and Diagnostics	Govt. Agency (Central)	5	22-12-2021	SDG3
9	Cloud Counselage Pvt. Ltd.	Non Govt. Agency	5	22-10-2021	SDG3, SDG9
10	Ipsum Lifesciences LLP, Mumbai, (MH) India	Non Govt. Agency	5	22-01-2020	SDG3
11	StemRx Bioscience Solutions Pvt. Ltd., Mumbair India	Non Govt. Agency	5	22-01-2020	SDG3
12	INFLIBNET Center Shodhganga Shodhgangorti	Govt. Agency (Central)	5	09-03-2022	SDG 4
13	Paras Defense and Space Technologies Limited	Non Govt. Agency	3	06-01-2020	SDG 9
14	BIRBAL SAHNI INSTITUTE OF PALAEOSCIENCES	Educational Institute	5	20-10-2020	SDG 9
15	The University of Arizona, USA	Educational Institute	3	27-10-2021	SDG3
16	Indian Institute of Tropical Meteorology	Govt. Agency (Central)	5	12-09-2022	SDG12